880099  UUnniivveerrssiittyy  AAvveennuuee,,  LLooss  GGaattooss,,  CCAA,,  9955003322  UUSSAA  440088--339955--66553399  wwwwww..rroovviinnggnneettwwoorrkkss..ccoomm
DATE:
PO #:
Fax this form to (603)843-7550, or email it to sales@rovingnetworks.com
Product
Part Number Configuration Quantity  Price Total
WiFi
WiFly GSX module, through hole, TTL signaling RN-121
no header pins
installed
 * 69.00
WiFly GSX module, through hole, RS232 signaling RN-123
no header pins
installed
 * 99.00
WiFly GSX module, through hole, RS485 interface RN-125
no header pins
installed
  99.00
WiFly GSX module (industrial grade temperature) RN-131G    * $45.00
WiFly GSX development kit for the RN-131G  RN-131G-EVAL   * $149.00
WiFly GSX module (commercial grade temperature)                                                      RN-131C   * $39.00
WiFly GSX super module with RS232 and TTL signaling,
status LEDs, and 3-12 volt power regulators
RN-134    * $99.00
WiFly GSX super module kit.  Includes the RN-134 module,
RS232 cable with male DB9 connector, null modem, and 9V
battery clip
RN-134-K   * $119.00
RS232 to 802.11 b/g WiFi serial adapter.  AAA battery
powered (specify DB9 connector:  F=female or M=male)
RN-370 ( F / M)  * $169.00
RS232 to 802.11 b/g WiFi serial adapter kit.  AAA battery
powered serial adapter with male DB9 connector.  Includes
rechargeable batteries and power cable (please specify US or
International)
RN-370M-K ( US / INT’L )  * $185.00
RS422 to 802.11 b/g WiFi serial adapter.  AAA battery
powered with male DB9 connector
RN-374M   * $249.00
RS422 to 802.11 b/g WiFi serial adapter kit.  AAA battery
powered serial adapter with male DB9 connector.   Includes
rechargeable batteries and power cable (please specify US or
International)
RN-374M-K ( US / INT’L )  * $265.00
Bluetooth
Bluetooth 2.1 class 1 surface mount module without antenna
(not FCC certified)
RN-21    * $27.95
Bluetooth super module (specify antenna type:  E=SMA jack,
S=on-board chip antenna)
RN-24 ( S / E )   * $69.00
Bluetooth super module with RS485 (specify antenna type:
E=SMA jack, S=on-board chip antenna)
RN-25 ( S / E )   * $99.00
Bluetooth 2.1 class 1 surface mount module with ceramic on-
board antenna
RN-41 Firmware 4.77   * $24.95
Bluetooth 2.1 class 1 socket module , 3/5V, RS232 and TTL
interfaces, ceramic on-board antenna
RN-41-SM Firmware 4.77   * $45.00
Bluetooth 2.1 class 2 surface mount module with ceramic on-
board antenna
RN-42 Firmware 4.77   * $19.95
Bluetooth 2.1 class 2 surface mount module with no antenna.
RF pad for external antenna
RN-42-N Firmware 4.77   * $19.95
BlueSentry Bluetooth data acquisition and control module RN-800S-CB    * $299.00
BluePort serial adapter with li-poly battery RN-220XP    * $199.00
Bluetooth to RS232 serial adapter powered through pin 9 or
external power plug  (specify DB9 connector:  F=female or
M=male)
RN-240 ( F / M )   * $79.00
Bluetooth to RS232 serial adapter powered with AAA batteries
(specify DB9 connector:  F=female or M=male)
RN-270 ( F / M )   * $109.00